meas [NOte ¢

N CUE I?
VIPERS

[

e

%unmgw‘

RESULT

219 - Lompat Tinggi Lelaki - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Group 1 Start Time: 04:36 pm

Pos Bib  Athlete Team Result Remark

1 660 KUAN JYH YUNN MSN PERAK 2.03

2 34  DYLLON THYE WENG RATCHAGA TARUMT 2.00

3 325 MUHAMMAD AIMAN AMSYAR BIN ARTINO WIPERS 1.95

3 370 MUHAMMAD ALIF AIMAN RIDUAN SUKMA JOHOR 1.95

5 199 MOHAMAD NAWAWI BIN MOHAMAD KEDAH 1.95

6 330 Moh Khye-Doong MC CLUB 1.95

7 430 ;llgl\l;llé\g/:mgﬁ DANIAL UBAIDULLAH BIN PONS (SUKMA) 1.90

8 365 CHONG KAH BAO SUKMA JOHOR 1.85

8 444  IMAN HAZIM BIN ZUKHANEEN PONS (SUKMA) 1.85

8 447  MOHD DANISH ZUHAIR BIN ABDULLAH PONS (SUKMA) 1.85

10 130 ANG MING FENG MSN SELANGOR 1.80

11 369 NUR MUHAMMAD ARIS PUTRA HASMADI SUKMA JOHOR 1.80

12 118  QUSYAIRI ADAM BIN AMINUDIN MSN SELANGOR 1.75

13 678 Muhammad Arif Danial bin Mohd Azuan MSN PENANG 1.75

14 685 MUHAMMAD SYAFIZAT PLMSD KUALA SELANGOR 1.75

15 388 IRFAN DANIEL AMAN BIN ABDULLAH CAK SPORT ACADEMY 1.70

- 661 AQAMUDDIN BIN AZHAN MSN PERAK DNS

- 431 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HAIQAL BIN ABDUL HAKIM PONS (SUKMA) DNS
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Timing by Innotex

KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA SUKMA TRIALS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024
Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil Kuala Lumpur
27 - 28 January 2024
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Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
2/4
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA SUKMA TRIALS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024
Timing by Innotex Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil Kuala Lumpur Powered by IGIS

27 - 28 January 2024



C:

e

@®
N
Cckstan For Torata

‘%‘“'4»;5&»1\\”‘

RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

Summary
Rank Heat
- 1
- 1
- 1
- 1
- 1
- 1
- 1
- 1
- 1
- 1
- 1
- 1
- 1
- 1
- 1
- 1
- 1
- 1

Bib

118

130

199

325

330

34

365

369

370

388

430

431

444

447

660

661

678

685

Lompat Tinggi Lelaki

Name

QUSYAIRI ADAM BIN AMINUDIN

ANG MING FENG

MOHAMAD NAWAWI BIN MOHAMAD
MUHAMMAD AIMAN AMSYAR BIN ARTINO
Moh Khye-Doong

DYLLON THYE WENG RATCHAGA

CHONG KAH BAO

NUR MUHAMMAD ARIS PUTRA HASMADI

MUHAMMAD ALIF AIMAN RIDUAN

IRFAN DANIEL AMAN BIN ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD DANIAL UBAIDULLAH BIN ZAMZAIMON

MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HAIQAL BIN ABDUL HAKIM

IMAN HAZIM BIN ZUKHANEEN

MOHD DANISH ZUHAIR BIN ABDULLAH
KUAN JYH YUNN

AQAMUDDIN BIN AZHAN

Muhammad Arif Danial bin Mohd Azuan

MUHAMMAD SYAFIZAT

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Team
MSN SELANGOR
MSN SELANGOR

KEDAH

WIPERS

MC CLUB
TARUMT
SUKMA JOHOR
SUKMA JOHOR
SUKMA JOHOR

CAK SPORT
ACADEMY

PONS (SUKMA)
PONS (SUKMA)
PONS (SUKMA)
PONS (SUKMA)
MSN PERAK
MSN PERAK
MSN PENANG

PLMSD KUALA
SELANGOR
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